Concrete & steel nailer
GT/C45
serious fixings
®
TOOLS
NEW!
Unique
45mm pins &

Li-Ion battery with LED level indication
6
7
1
5
4
2
3
ASSORTMENT OVERVIEW NAILS
GT/C45
Your Sympafix dealer
E sales@sympafix.com   |   W www.sympafix.com   |   T +31 (0) 72 30 30 500
C45 pins and gas
mmmmmmYTQYTQ.rN .trAepyT
GT3C Fuel Cell 70058 1 100
C45-15 71502 1000+1 5000+5 15         2,6                  6,3
C45-20 71504 1000+1 5000+5 20         2,6                  6,3
C45-25 71506 1000+1 5000+5 25         2,6                  6,3
C45-30 71508 1000+1 5000+5 30         2,6                  6,3
C45-35 71510 1000+1 5000+5 35         2,6                  6,3
C45-40 71512 1000+1 5000+5 40         2,6                  6,3
C45-45 71514 1000+1 5000+5 45         2,6                  6,3
C45-17-XH 71516 1000+1 5000+5 17         3,0                  6,3
C45-22-XH 71520 1000+1 5000+5 22         3,0                  6,3
C45-27-XH 71522 1000+1 5000+5 27         3,0                  6,3
C45-32-XH 71524 1000+1 5000+5 32         3,0                  6,3
C45-38-XH 71526 1000+1 5000+5 38         3,0                  6,3
C45-M6 71518 1000+1 5000+5 14           7                  M6
MmmmmYTQYTQ.rN .trAepyT
High performance gas, without
special storage and transport